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Last Name First Name Email Address Organization

Beffa-Negrini Patsy pbeffa@me.com New Hampshire Network Plastics Working Group

Bissonnette Reagan rbissonnette@nrrarecycles.org Northeast Resource Recovery Association

Caldwell Thomas liberty18@me.com Liberty Independent Media Project

Clark Adam AClark@ConcordNH.gov City of Concord, NH

Corson Clark cc@cswsnh.org Collaborative Solid Waste Solutions

DOUCETTE SARAH SDOUCETTE58@GMAIL.COM SELF

Ebel Karen karen.ebel@leg.state.nh.us NH House

Finkel Adam adfinkel@umich.edu self

Gale Margaret mgale6781@gmail.com Bethlehem Transfer Station Committee

Gray James James.Gray@leg.state.nh.us NH Senate

HOWARD WILLIAM bhoward@wm.com Waste Management of New Hampshire, Inc.

Hoplamazian Mara mhoplamazian@nhpr.org NHPR

Hughes Matt mhughes@win-waste.com WIN Waste Innovations

Leahy Matt mleahy@forestsociety.org Society for the Protection of NH Forests

Malley Jim jim.malley@unh.edu University of New Hampshire

Metcalf Rebecca rebecca.metcalf@casella.com Casella Waste Systems

Morrison Wayne birdiequest@aol.com NCABC

PEARL HOWARD hpearlpsf@aol.com NH House

Paris Freda fparis@elliot-hs.org Elliot Hospital

Patnoe Brian transferstation@lancasternh.org Town of Lancaster

Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com Casella Waste Systems

Rubinstein Lynn lynn@nerc.org NERC

Schmidt Adam adam@jgstrategies.com NH Beverage Association

Smith Susannah ssmith@cokenortheast.com Coca-Cola Beverages Northeast

Steinhauser Eric esteinhauser@sanbornhead.com Sanborn, Head and Assoicates, Inc.

Swan Jon saveforestlake@yahoo.com Save Forest Lake

Thomas Shaun shaun.thomas@demers-prasol.com

Tower Tom tomtower658@gmail.com NCABC

Tuthill John johng.tuthill@gmail.com Self

Veilleux Henry hveilleux@sheehan.com Sheehan Phinney Capitol Group

Watson Duncan dwatson@keenenh.gov City of Keene

Wilson Paige pwilson@lakesrpc.org Lakes Region Planning Commission

Wimsatt Michael michael.j.wimsatt@des.nh.gov NHDES

Yuhas Kirn Sarah Sarah.L.YuhasKirn@des.nh.gov NHDES

kelly colin ckelly@schn.com Schnitzer Steel

levy irit irit.levy@gmail.com WV Recycling Committee

mclaughlin michael mgolf333@aol.com schnitzer steel


